	Drawer DDSUBMIT IN T	TON ICATE	Form approved	No. 42-B1427.	
Form 9-331 C (May 1963) UNITED STAT	Artesia MrOtherniestruct	tions on le)	Budget Bureau	No. 42-B1427.	
DEPARTMENT OF THE		1	5. LEASE DESIGNATION A		
GEOLOGICAL SUR	NM-0630				
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL	, DEEPEN, OR PLUG B	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER	OR TRIBE NAME	
DRILL DEEPEN	I 🗌 🕴 PLUG BAC	к 🗆 🏻	7. UNIT AGBBEMENT NA	ME	
b. TYPE OF WELL OL CAS WELL X WELL OTHER	SINGLE MULTIPL	.K.	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	K	
WELL X WELL OTHER 2. NAME OF OPERATOR	ZONE AUG 0	3 1983	Federal LDY		
Yates Petroleum Corporation ${\cal V}$	O. C.	D	9. WELL NO. 9		
207 S. 4th, Artesia, New Mexico	ADTECIA	-	10. FIELD AND POOL, OF	WILDCAT	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance At surface	with any State requirements.*)	X	Eagle Creek/		
2310' FNL and 330' FWL			11. SEC., T., R., M., OB BLK. AND SURVEY OR ABEA		
At proposed prod. zone	Sec. 27-T17S-R25E				
SAME 14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR	POST OFFICE*		12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
Approximately 3 miles SW of Art	esia, NM.		Eddy	NM	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST	16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. C TO TI 4 (	DF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL		
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drlg. unit line, if any) 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION <sup>()</sup>	19, PROPOSED DEPTH		RY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.	1500'	Rot	zary		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3545 GL			22. APPROX. DATE WOR ASAP	RK WILL START*	
	ASING AND CEMENTING PROGRA	M			
SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PI	ER FOOT SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMEN	T	
14 1/2" 10 3/4" 30#	appr. 320'		sx circulated		
9 1/2" 7" 23#	appr. 1150' TD		<u>sx circulatec</u> sx circulatec		
6 1/4" 4 1/2" 9.5#		125		*	
Proposed to drill a San Andres casing to shut off gravel and o run and set 100' below the Arte is encountered, a string will b production.	caving. 7" interme esian Zone and if o	ediate comme:	e casing will rcial product	tion	
	90' (or dry drill)			3 6 th	
BOP PROGRAM: BOP's will be in:	stalled on 7" casi:	ng an	d tested dai	0 B.D.	
		R	JEICIEIN/19	2 Stores	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM : If proposal is to zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pert preventer program, if any.	deepen or plug back, give data on p inent data on subsurface locations as	resent pro nd mgastri	ed and true vertical deput	d dew productive as Give blowout	
24			OIL & GAS		
SIGNED Shrend Congue	TITLE Regulatory Age	nt i	ROSWELLMATHEW 7422	5983	
(This space for Federal or State office use)					
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE				
A.A. Imen	TITLE		DATE 81	2/83	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY :	11100 <u></u>			. —	

. 6

## WEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS N WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

	·	All distances mus		the outer boundaries of	of the Section.	<b>_</b>		<b></b>
Operator			Le				Well No.	
YATES	5 PETROLEUM		N	Federal			9	
Unit Letter	Section	Township		Range	County			
E	27	17 Sou	th	25 East		Eddy	- <u>* * </u>	
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:							
2310		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	e can d		eet from the	West	line dicated Acreage:	
Ground Level Elev.	Producing For		Po		Con And		10	
3545	San Ar			agle Creek/				Acres
1. Outline the	e acreage dedica	ted to the subject	ct well	by colored pencil	or hachure	marks on the p	lat below.	
	an one lease is nd royalty).	dedicated to the	well, o	utline each and io	lentify the o	ownership there	eof (both as to wor	king
	ommunitization, u	initization, force-	pooling.	etc?		interests of al	l owners been cons	soli-
Yes	No If an	nswer is "yes," t	ype of c	onsolidation	<u></u>			
this form i	f necessary.)			- <u>189 M - 18</u> M - 19 M	, <u> </u>		d. (Use reverse sid	
							nitization, unitizat proved by the Com	
	 I I			! 		с	ERTIFICATION	
	1			1		I beachy cart	ify that the information	
	1			1			is true and complete t	
	l t			1			is true and complete to a c	o me
	1			ł				
	1					Allata	Konhon	
$\langle 0 \rangle$	I			1		Name	8	
N		+				Glisiero	D Rodrigue	·
NM NM				1		Position		
063	0			1		Regulato	ory Agent	
				1		Company		
	0			1	1	Yates Pe	<u>etroleum Cor</u>	cp.
						Date		
330						7/25/83		
					ANR	REDDI		
1	1			1			REDD the yell loc	
	1			1			s plot was plotted from	
	1			I			ual surveys made by	
	ł			1		101 1	Pervision, and that the	
				1			correct to the best	of my
	I.			Ì		how ledge on		
	+					PRO	ressivitAl	
	 					Date Surveyed July 22	1983	
							fessional Engineer	
				ł		$\left  \begin{array}{c} 0 \end{array} \right $	2 RM	
						Certificate No.	Illooly	
							7	
0 330 660	190 1320 1650 19	80 2310 2640	2000	1500 1000	500 C	NM PE&L	J #3412	







. . . . . .

## YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION Federal LDY #9 2310' FN1 and 330' FWL Sec. 27-T17S-R25E

In conjunction with Form 9-331C, Application for Permit to Drill subject well, Yates Petroleum Corporation submits the following ten items of pertinent information in accordance with USGS requirements.

- 1. The geologic surface formation is quaternary alluvium.
- 2. The estimated tops of geologic markers are as follows:

TD - San Andres 780'

3. The estimated depths at which anticipated water, oil or gas formations are expected to be encountered:

Water: 150-250' 700-950'

Oil or Gas: San Andres 1300-1450'

- 4. Proposed Casing Program: See Form 9-331C.
- 5. Pressure Control Equipment: See Form 9-331C.
- 6. Mud Program: See Form 9-331C.
- 7. Auxiliary Equipment: Kelly Cock; pit level indicators and flow sensor equipment; sub with full-opening value on floor, drill pipe connection.
- 8. Testing, Logging and Coring Program:

Samples: 10' samples from under surface. DST's: none Coring: none Logging: GR-Nuetron

- 9. No abnormal pressures or temperatures are anticipated.
- 10. Anticipated starting date: As soon as possible after approval.



## YATES PETROLEUM CORP. Exhibit C

